BURNDY
Accessories
M-1
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Thin Wall Heat Shrink Tubing -
6 Inch Lengths........................................M-13
Thin Wall Heat Shrink Tubing -
4 Foot Reels ...........................................M-14

For additional Heat Shrinkable Tubing see "URD" section Type
RYAC and RK169-2, RK170-2 in this section.
How to Order Ex: HSB18FR
B - Black
BLU - Blue
G - Green
R - Red
W - White
Y - Yellow
Conductor Range Standard
Catalog ID ID After Wall Reel Size
Number Expanded Recovery Thickness Code Flex (Feet)
HS_18FR .125 .062 .025 #16-#14 #16-#14 50
HS_18FR250 .125 .062 .025 #16-#14 #16-#14 250
HS_14FR .250 .125 .025 #12-#8 #12-#10 50
HS_14FR250 .250 .125 .025 #12-#8 #12-#10 250
HS_38FR .375 .187 .025 #6-#4 #8-#6 50
HS_38FR250 .375 .187 .025 #6-#4 #8-#6 250
HS_12FR .500 .250 .025 #4-#1 #6-#4 50
HS_12FR250 .500 .250 .025 #4-#1 #6-#4 250
HS_34FR .750 .375 .030 1/0-3/0 #2-1/0 50
HS_34FR250 .750 .375 .030 1/0-3/0 #2-1/0 250
HS_100FR 1.00 .500 .035 4/0-3/0 1/0-4/0 25
HS_100FR100 1.00 .500 .035 4/0-3/0 1/0-4/0 100
HS_112FR 1.50 .750 .040 350-750 250-500 25
HS_112FR100 1.50 .750 .040 350-750 250-500 100
HS_200FR 2.00 .750 .045 800-1000 500-750 25
HS_200FR100 2.00 .750 .045 800-1000 500-750 100
BURNDY
Accessories
M-21
MISCELLANEOUS
ACCESSORIES
TERMINAL BLOCKS
PANEL LIGHTS
SNAP-IN TYPES*
NUMBER
OF
CIRCUITS
OVERALL
LENGTH GENERAL DESCRIPTION
CATALOG
NUMBER
2
4
6
2-3/32"
3-7/32"
4-11/32"
Moulded General
Purpose Phenolic Base
30 amps, #10 studs.
RK149-2
RK150-2
RK225-2
8
10
12
5-15/32"
6-19/32"
7-23/32"
1 pc, per card
600-volt rating
RK151-2